Promodis { 4

Pneu 20/10.00x8 6 pl ys t539
Référence : P9001R203172

Caractéristiques

Profil

Série

Largeur

Dimension

Types de produits

Structure

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente
recherche WEB

Largeur de section mesurée / S.W. (mm)

T539

10

20

20x10.00-8

PNEUS GAZON & ESPACE VERT

D

1

10008 2010008

20 mm
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